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200111150004
95471

11/15/2001
10:40:42

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

200103130000
89081

200112200005
59761

12/20/2001
01:44:58

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200107110002
87921

200107110002
87921

07/11/2001
10:41:46

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

200107110002
87931

07/11/2001
10:41:47

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

200109240004
10471

09/24/2001
08:41:51

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

200103130000
89081

03/13/2001
01:55:02

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

200103130000
89071

03/13/2001
01:55:01

HARLOW
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73


