Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HARLOW ANTHONY C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111150004 95471	11/15/2001 10:40:42	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					200103130000 89081	
200112200005 59761	12/20/2001 01:44:58	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200107110002 87921	
200107110002 87921	07/11/2001 10:41:46	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
200107110002 87931	07/11/2001 10:41:47	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
200109240004 10471	09/24/2001 08:41:51	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
	03/13/2001 01:55:02	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
200103130000 89071	03/13/2001 01:55:01	HARLOW ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73